ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 02.07.2018

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE ADVOCATE NAME

1 BAIL 58 21/05/2018 S.S. SOMVANSHI

2 BAIL 116 28/06/2018 B.K. MISHRA

3 BAIL 23 28/06/2018 AK. VISHWAKARMA

4 BAIL 920 29/06/2018 R.P. SINGH

5 BAIL " 29/06/2018 J.S. MALVIYA

6 BAIL 57 29/06/2018 V.K. GUPTA

7 BAIL 16 28/06/2018 GEETAM SINGH

8 BAIL 41 28/06/2018 K.K. SINGH

9 BAIL 15 28/06/2018 S.N. YADAV

10 BAIL 40 29/06/2018 DILEEP KUMAR

" BAIL 60 29/06/2018 P.K. SINGH

12 BAIL 110 28/06/2018 S.K. DUBEY

13 BAIL 101 28/06/2018 AK. SRIVASTAVA

14 BAIL 12 29/06/2018 M.F. KHAN

15 BAIL 75 08/06/2018 GAURAV KAKKAR

16 BAIL 44 27/06/2018 JANARDAN YADAV

17 BAIL 36 27/06/2018 DIWAKAR TIWARI

18 BAIL 53 28/06/2018 MOHAMMAD AYUB

19 BAIL 4 20/06/2018 M.K. SHUKLA

20 BAIL 51 26/06/2018 U.C. CHATURVEDI

21 BAIL 10 28/06/2018 K.M. TRIPATHI

22 BAIL M 29/06/2018 SOMYA CHATURVEDI

23 BAIL 115 29/06/2018 REETA SINGH

24 BAIL 108 28/06/2018 SUDARSHAN SINGH

25 BAIL 118 29/06/2018 ANAND PATTI TIWARI

26 BAIL 42 29/06/2018 SOMYA CHATURVEDI

27 BAIL 63 14/06/2018 AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
28 BAIL 24 28/06/2018 R. K. MISHRA

29 BAIL 45 28/06/2018 RAVI CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA
30 BAIL 114 28/06/2018 PANKAJ DWIVEDI

31 BAIL 48 28/06/2018 BEERENDRA SINGH PAL

32 BAIL 6 28/06/2018 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

33 BAIL 20 28/06/2018 ARUN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
34 BAIL 51 28/06/2018 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY

35 BAIL 54 28/06/2018 MOHAMMAD AYUB

36 BAIL 19 28/06/2018 ARUN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
37 BAIL 2 28/06/2018 MOHD. WARIS

38 BAIL 44 28/06/2018 HITESH PACHORI

39 BAIL 35 28/06/2018 ADITYA PRASAD MISHRA

40 BAIL 49 28/06/2018 RANVIJAY SINGH

41 BAIL 42 28/06/2018 HITESH PACHORI

42 BAIL 21 28/06/2018 ARUN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
43 BAIL 43 28/06/2018 HITESH PACHORI

44 BAIL 50 28/06/2018 ONKAR SINGH

45 BAIL 112 28/06/2018 DEEPAK KUMAR

46 BAIL 267 19/06/2018 ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
47 BAIL 7 20/06/2018 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
48 BAIL 69 28/06/2018 HARINDRA PRATAP

49 BAIL 99 26/06/2018 RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA

50 BAIL 70 19/06/2018 SATYENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

ADVOCATE ROLL
A/S0736/2015
A/B0218/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/R0872/2012
A/J0077/2012
ANV0451/2012
AIG0074/2012
A/K0042/2012
A/S0578/2012
A/D0327/2012
A/P0438/2012
A/S0160/2012
A/A1152/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/D0454/2012
A/M0535/2012
A/IM0447/2012
A/U0050/2012
A/K0325/2012
A/S0764/2016
A/R1260/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/A0699/2012
AIS0764/2016
A/A0381/2012
A/R0623/2012
A/R1154/2012
A/P0017/2012
A/B0097/2012
AIS1570/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/M0535/2012
A/A1134/2012
AIM0571/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/A0134/2012
A/R1079/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/00089/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/A0829/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/H0085/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/S0627/2012
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26/06/2018
26/06/2018
26/06/2018
27/06/2018
27/06/2018
06/06/2018
04/06/2018
28/06/2018
25/06/2018
26/06/2018
21/06/2018
28/06/2018
25/06/2018
18/06/2018
28/06/2018
27/06/2018
29/06/2018
27/06/2018
22/06/2018
26/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
26/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
30/05/2018
22/06/2018
28/06/2018
29/06/2018
27/06/2018
20/06/2018
27/06/2018
22/06/2018
26/06/2018
19/06/2018
29/06/2018
19/06/2018
26/06/2018
29/06/2018
28/06/2018
29/06/2018
28/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
28/06/2018
29/06/2018
19/06/2018

SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA
SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA
SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA
RUBU CHAUDHARY

JAY SINGH YADAV

I. M. KHAN

VIKAS TIWARI

J. B. SINGH

JANARDAN YADAV

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
VIKRANT GUPTA

HARISH KUMAR TRIPATHI
AJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
ASHISH KUMAR

PREM CHANDRA
SUSHAMA YADAV

MANISH YADAV

RAM LAL MISHRA

MUKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
RAM PRAKASH RAI

HARISH KUMAR TRIPATHI
HARISH KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAM JEE SAXENA
BALBEER SINGH

AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL
DEVESH PANDEY
AKHILESH KUMAR

L. K. SHUKLA

ANIL KUMAR VERMA

C. P. PANDEY

V. 8. KUSHWAHA

NAZRUL ISLAM JAFRI
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
SUFIA SABA

ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH
SATYENDER KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY PRATAP SINGH
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
MADAN SINGH

JEET BAHADUR GAUTAM

S. K. CHAUBEY

SHARAD KR. SRIVASTAVA
S. N. VERMA

MOHAMMAD AYUB

MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
MOHAMMED ALAM

A/S1671/2012
AIS1671/2012
AIS1671/2012
A/R1335/2012
A/J0148/2012
A/10006/2012
AIV0064/2012
A/J0166/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/A1355/2012
AN0252/2012
A/H0108/2012
AJA0226/2012
AJA1272/2012
A/P0528/2012
A/S1801/2012
AIM0230/2012
A/R0824/2012
A/M0631/2012
A/R0867/2012
A/H0108/2012
A/H0108/2012
A/R0057/2012
A/B0055/2012
A/A0401/2012
A/S0382/2012
A/D0175/2012
A/A0360/2012
A/L0137/2013
A/A0842/2012
A/C0153/2012
ANV0059/2012
AIN0144/2012
A/R0413/2012
AIS1446/2012
A/R1332/2012
A/S0638/2012
A/A0801/2012
A/A1403/2012
A/S0268/2012
AN0312/2012
A/M0016/2012
A/J0149/2012
AIS1619/2012
A/S0856/2012
AIS2082/2012
AIM0535/2012
A/M0347/2012
AIM0468/2012
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
25/06/2018
19/06/2018
27/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
26/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
27/06/2018
21/06/2018
27/06/2018
18/05/2018
21/06/2018
10/04/2018
22/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
26/06/2018
15/06/2018
22/06/2018
22/06/2018
22/06/2018
27/06/2018
25/06/2018
20/06/2018
26/06/2018
26/06/2018
20/06/2018
26/06/2018
08/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
01/05/2018
12/06/2018
05/06/2018
29/06/2018
12/06/2018
25/06/2018
28/06/2018
25/06/2018
19/06/2018
25/06/2018
24/05/2018
27/06/2018

ARVIND KR. SRIVASTAVA
RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
DINESH KUMAR VERMA
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA
BRIJ LAL SHUKLA

ATUL KUMAR SINGH
RAJEEV UPADHYAY

P. K. SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR
SUSHIL DUBEY

V. K. TRIPATHI

DHIRENDRA KR. SRIVASTAVA

SUFIA SABA

DHIRENDRA KR. SRIVASTAVA

R. B. SINGH

SHAHZAD ALAM

R. B. SINGH

RAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY
SUFIA SABA

RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
KRISHNA DUTT TIWARI
S.K. PANDEY

USHA SRIVASTAVA
VISHAL JAISWAL

S.K. DWIVEDI

ATUL KUMAR

ATUL KUMAR

ATUL KUMAR

RAJEEV GOSWAMI
J.K. SHRMA

S.K. DUBEY

R.K. PANDEY

VISHAL JAISWAL
PULAK GANGULY

Y.P. SINGH

F.A ALVI

SUDHIR BHARTI

IFRAH ISLAM

H.P. GUPTA

RK. RAI

B.R. SHARMA

B.K. MISHRA

R.K.RAI

N.S. KUSHWAHA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
J.P. SINGH

S.K. TIWARI

J.P. MISHRA

VATSALA

M.A. ALI

AJA1152/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/D0417/2012
AIM0272/2012
A/B0288/2012
AJA1559/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/P0192/2012
A/D0181/2015
AIS1748/2012
AN0310/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/S2419/2013
A/R0005/2012
A/R0167/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/S2181/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/V0504/2012
A/S1765/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/R0198/2012
AlJ0154/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/R1430/2012
ANV0504/2012
A/P0581/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/F0020/2012
AIS1416/2012
AI0127/2014
A/H0062/2012
A/R0207/2012
A/B0108/2012
A/B0320/2012
A/R0207/2012
A/N0053/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/J0200/2012
AIS0444/2012
A/J0281/2012
AV0036/2012
A/M0426/2016
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27/06/2018
27/06/2018
04/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
26/06/2018
21/06/2018
26/06/2018
02/06/2018
19/06/2018
20/06/2018
29/06/2018
27/06/2018
26/06/2018
27/06/2018
26/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
23/05/2018
29/06/2018
30/06/2018
30/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
26/06/2018
28/06/2018
22/06/2018
20/06/2018
25/06/2018
21/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018

V.K. OJHA

V.K. OJHA

B.R. SHARMA

AK. SINGH

SHIVANGI BHARGAVA
GIRISH SINGH

U.N. PANDEY

V.K. TIWARI

S.C. JAISWAL

A.K. VERMA

D.K. VERMA

JUNED ALAM

MOHD. NADEEM

M.S. KHAN

J.P. TRIPATHI

M.G. ROBERTS

S.K. UPADHYAY

ASHISH SINGH

RK. SINGH

S.K. TRIPATHI

AMIT MISRA

V.K. RAI

M.K. TIWARI

V.K. SHUKLA

AK.DIXIT

R.K. DHAMA

AMIR KHAN

MAZHAR ULLAH

R.S. MISHRA

RAKESH DUBEY
MANISH JAISWAL
SIDDHARTHA SRIVASTAVA
ATUL KUMAR

MOHD. WASIM

SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY
GAURAV PUNDIR

RAJAN TRIPATHI

KK. SINGH

VIPIN CHANDRA PANDEY
G.S. SEN

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
SHRI RAM RAWAT

SYED WAJID ALI

M.K. SHUKLA

RAGHUBIR SINGH
RAHUL MISHRA

SANJAY MISHRA
LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT
LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT
LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT

A/N0370/2012
AN0370/2012
A/B0108/2012
AIA1293/2012
AIS0725/2015
A/G0120/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/NV0903/2016
A/S0530/2012
A/A0587/2012
A/D0417/2012
AIJ0243/2012

A/M0893/2013
A/M0570/2012
A/J0102/2012

A/M0418/2016
AIS1577/2012
A/A1315/2012
A/R0150/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/A0594/2012
ANV0095/2012
A/M0007/2012
A/NV0463/2012
A/A0557/2012
A/R0132/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/IM0429/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/R0611/2012
A/M0130/2012
A/S2088/2012
A/A1551/2012
AIM0574/2012
A/S0160/2012
AIG0041/2012
A/R0193/2012
A/K0112/2012
AINV0435/2012
AIG0249/2012
A/M0306/2012
AIS1188/2012
A/S1852/2012
AIM0447/2012
A/R0050/2012
A/R0095/2012
A/S0258/2012
A/L0062/2012

A/L0062/2012

A/L0062/2012
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11/06/2018
11/06/2018
11/06/2018
26/06/2018
18/06/2018
28/06/2018
26/06/2018
25/06/2018
25/06/2018
14/06/2018
27/06/2018
26/06/2018
01/06/2018
17/05/2018
22/06/2018
22/06/2018
26/05/2018
20/06/2018
01/06/2018
07/06/2018
07/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
14/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
28/06/2018
27/06/2018
04/06/2018
24/05/2018
19/06/2018
29/06/2018
25/06/2018
28/06/2018
18/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
20/06/2018
29/06/2018
13/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018

VIKRANT GUPTA
VIKRANT GUPTA
VIKRANT GUPTA

S.D. DWIVEDI

V.K. TIWARI

P.H. VASHISHTHA

S.D. DWIVEDI
M.K.TRIPATHI

S.K. PANDEY

S.P.YADAV

MANVENDRA SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
G.S. SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH ANAND MISHRA
KAPIL TYAGI

KAPIL TYAGI

NIKLANK JAIN

ANURAG PATHAK
GAURAV SINGH

AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
M.B. YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
DESH RAJ KUSHWAHA
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
O.P. VISHWAKARMA

K.C. PANDEY

V.N. MISHRA

DIWAKAR TIWARI

LAL VIJAI SINGH

SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
B.P. MISHRA

B.R.J. PANDEY

RAM AWTAR

A.B. MAURYA

MANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAJENDRA KUMAR

S.C. PANDEY

JAWAHIR YADAV

N.K. SINGH

K.M. GARG

'YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
K.D. TIWARI

ANURAG SHUKLA

SUNIL KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR
BHASKAR BHADRA
PRADEEP SAXENA

P.C. DWIVEDI

S.K. CHATURVEDI

AN0252/2012
AN0252/2012
AN0252/2012
AIS1686/2012
AN0108/2012
A/P0579/2012
AIS1686/2012
A/M0103/2012
AIS2181/2012
AIS1652/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/A1355/2012
A/G0019/2012
A/S0240/2013
A/K0151/2012
A/K0151/2012
AIN0210/2012
AJA0996/2012
A/G0289/2012
A/A0311/2012
A/A0311/2012
A/M0040/2012
A/S1548/2012
A/D0101/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/00432/2015
A/K0258/2012
AV0086/2012
A/D0454/2012
A/L0035/2012

A/S0235/2012
A/B0196/2012
A/B0158/2012
A/R0557/2015
A/A0497/2012
AIM0216/2012
A/R0244/2012
A/S2543/2013
A/J0128/2012

A/N0063/2012
A/K0317/2012
AIY0113/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/A1000/2012
A/S1501/2015
A/P0123/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/P0820/2013
AIP0494/2015
A/S1762/2012
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A482
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29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
27/06/2018
15/06/2018
29/06/2018
28/06/2018
19/06/2018
25/06/2018
19/06/2018
27/02/2018
26/06/2018
14/06/2018
11/06/2018
22/06/2018
27/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
13/02/2018
26/06/2018
20/06/2018
27/06/2018
25/06/2018
02/06/2018
28/06/2018
29/06/2018
05/06/2018
29/06/2018
21/05/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
28/06/2018
22/06/2018
29/06/2018

JAWAHIR YADAV
J.N. YADAV
BALBEER SINGH
H.D. VERMA

MUKESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA

P.S. LODHI
SUNIL KUMAR PATHAK

SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

LAXMI KANT BHATT
SUNIL KUMAR PATHAK
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
S.K. MISHRA

U.S. BIND
SHAHABUDDIN
SUSHIL DUBEY

D.K. TRIPATHI

P.K. SINGH

P.S. LODHI

RAJESH YADAV

L.K. BHATT

V.K. SHUKLA

M.R. CHAUHAN
KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
D.K. TRIPATHI
MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
C.B. DUBEY

RAJEEV UPADHYAY
AK. MISHRA

B.N. SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR
SWETASHWA AGARWAL
LALIT SRIVASTAVA
LALIT SRIVASTAVA
RAKESH SRIVASTAVA
D.K. SHUKLA

S.K. TYAGI

A.K. YADAV

MANOJ KUMAR

A.K. VERMA

AK. MISHRA

A.K. SHARMA

V.B. SHIVHARE
AKHILENDRA YADAV
SUMIT PANDEY

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
M.K. PANDEY
GORAKH YADAV
AMIT MISHRA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
R.R. PRAJAPATI

A/J0128/2012

A/J0001/2012

A/B0055/2012
A/H0010/2012
AIM0968/2013
A/P0974/2014
AIS1538/2012
A/S0103/2012
A/L0329/2015

AIS1538/2012
A/S1550/2012
AIS2579/2013
A/U0028/2012
A/S0719/2012
A/S1748/2012
A/D0234/2016
AIP0192/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/R0497/2012
A/L0329/2015

ANV0390/2012
AIM0242/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/D0234/2016
AIM0987/2014
AIC0017/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/B0030/2012
AIS1501/2012
A/S1820/2012
A/L0041/2012

A/L0041/2012

A/R0664/2012
A/D0171/2012
AIS0559/2012
A/A1431/2012
A/M0804/2012
A/A0842/2012
A/A1505/2012
AIA0224/2012
AN0118/2012
AJA0350/2012
AIS1480/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/M0290/2012
AIG0150/2012
AJA0591/2012
AIS0292/2012
A/R0887/2012
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314
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316
317
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A482

A482
A482
A482
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A482
A482
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CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

8
1
2

26/06/2018
27/06/2018
30/06/2018
27/06/2018
22/06/2018
28/06/2018
30/06/2018
29/06/2018
19/06/2018
28/06/2018
28/06/2018
27/02/2018
28/06/2018
19/06/2018
23/05/2018
06/06/2018
27/06/2018
26/06/2018
30/06/2018
30/06/2018
30/06/2018
30/06/2018
30/06/2018
30/06/2018
30/06/2018
30/06/2018
30/06/2018
30/06/2018
28/06/2018
27/06/2018
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